PRO

RS Pro M12 Male 4 Pin Contact, Transparent
RS Stock No: 144-7684

General Specification
Rated Operational Voltage
Current Rating
Contact Resistance
Isolation Resistance
Temperature Range
Degree of Protection

Material Specification
Contact
Contact Plating
Body Material
Plug Body Colour
Pole

250V

4A

<5mQ

10 MQ

-25°C ... +75°C
IP67

Cu-Zn

Gold Plated
Nylon-66
Transparent
4

15.0

10.0
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All dimensions are in mm.




